Calendario campionato
Under 18 Femminile Girone E

1° giornata

0125/18FE
0126/18FE
0127/18FE

2° giornata

0128/18FE
0129/18FE
0130/18FE

3° giornata

0131/18FE
0132/18FE
0133/18FE

4° giornata

0134/18FE
0135/18FE
0136/18FE

5° giornata

0137/18FE
0138/18FE
0139/18FE

6° giornata

0140/18FE
0141/18FE
0142/18FE

7° giornata

0143/18FE
0144/18FE
0145/18FE

8° giornata

0146/18FE
0147/18FE
0148/18FE

9° giornata

0149/18FE
0150/18FE

PGS Welcome A
Agriflor Imola
Atletico Volley
Athenas Idea Volley

RIP

Castenaso Volley
Avis Argelato
Conad Pedagna B

RIP

Atletico Volley
Athenas Idea Volley
PGS Welcome A

Atletico Volley
Castenaso Volley
Agriflor Imola
Conad Pedagna B

RIP

Athenas Idea Volley
PGS Welcome A
Avis Argelato

Athenas Idea Volley
Castenaso Volley
Agriflor Imola
Atletico Volley

RIP

PGS Welcome A
Avis Argelato
Conad Pedagna B

RIP

Castenaso Volley
Avis Argelato
Conad Pedagna B

Agriflor Imola
Atletico Volley
Athenas Idea Volley

-RIP

-Castenaso Volley
-Conad Pedagna B
- Avis Argelato

- Agriflor Imola

- Atletico Volley
-PGS Welcome A
-Athenas Idea Volley

- Avis Argelato
- Agriflor Imola
-Castenaso Volley
-Conad Pedagna B

-RIP

-PGS Welcome A
-Athenas Idea Volley
- Avis Argelato

-Conad Pedagna B
- Atletico Volley
- Agriflor Imola
-Castenaso Volley

-RIP

-Conad Pedagna B
- Avis Argelato
-PGS Welcome A

-Castenaso Volley
-Athenas Idea Volley
- Atletico Volley

- Agriflor Imola

-PGS Welcome A

- Agriflor Imola
-Athenas Idea Volley
- Atletico Volley

-RIP
-Castenaso Volley
-Conad Pedagna B

/7
11/10/2015
11/10/2015
11/10/2015

/7
18/10/2015
18/10/2015
16/10/2015

/7
25/10/2015
25/10/2015
22/10/2015

/7
01/11/2015
01/11/2015
30/10/2015

/7
08/11/2015
07/11/2015
08/11/2015

/7
15/11/2015
15/11/2015
15/11/2015

/7
19/11/2015
22/11/2015
20/11/2015

/7
29/11/2015
29/11/2015
27/11/2015

/7
06/12/2015
06/12/2015

11:00
11:00
10:30

11:00
11:00
20:00

11:00
10:30
19:00

11:00
11:00
20:00

10:30
19:00
11:00

11:00
11:00
11:00

19:00
11:00
20:00

11:00
11:00
20:00

11:00
10:30

Pal.Pulicari
Sc.2 Agosto
Pal.Cervellati

Sc.Medie
Pal.Vitalbi
Pal.Comunale

Sc.2 Agosto
Pal.Cervellati
Pal.Comini

Sc.Medie
Pal.Pulicari
Pal.Comunale

Pal.Cervellati
Pal.Comini
Pal.Vitalbi

Sc.Medie
Pal.Pulicari
Sc.2 Agosto

Pal.Comini
Pal.Vitalbi
Pal.Comunale

Sc.Medie
Pal.Vitalbi
Pal.Comunale

Sc.2 Agosto
Pal.Cervellati



0151/18FE

10° giornata

0152/18FE
0153/18FE
0154/18FE

11° giornata

0155/18FE
0156/18FE
0157/18FE

12° giornata

0158/18FE
0159/18FE
0160/18FE

13° giornata

0161/18FE
0162/18FE
0163/18FE

14° giornata

0164/18FE
0165/18FE
0166/18FE

PGS Welcome A

Avis Argelato
Castenaso Volley
Agriflor Imola
Conad Pedagna B

RIP

Athenas ldea Volley
PGS Welcome A
Avis Argelato

Conad Pedagna B
Castenaso Volley
Agriflor Imola
Atletico Volley

RIP

PGS Welcome A
Avis Argelato
Conad Pedagna B

Castenaso Volley
Agriflor Imola
Atletico Volley
Athenas Idea Volley

- Avis Argelato

-RIP

- Athenas Idea Volley
- Atletico Volley
-PGS Welcome A

- Atletico Volley
- Agriflor Imola
-Castenaso Volley
-Conad Pedagna B

-RIP

- Avis Argelato

-PGS Welcome A

- Athenas Idea Volley

- Athenas Idea Volley
- Atletico Volley

- Agriflor Imola
-Castenaso Volley

-RIP

-Conad Pedagna B
- Avis Argelato
-PGS Welcome A

03/12/2015

/1
13/12/2015
13/12/2015
11/12/2015

/1
20/12/2015
17/12/2015
20/12/2015

/1
10/01/2016
10/01/2016
10/01/2016

/1
14/01/2016
17/01/2016
16/01/2016

/1
24/01/2016
24/01/2016
24/01/2016

19:00

11:00
11:00
20:00

10:30
19:00
11:00

11:00
11:00
11:00

19:00
11:00
20:00

11:00
11:00
10:30

Pal.Comini

Sc.Medie
Pal.Pulicari
Pal.Comunale

Pal.Cervellati
Pal.Comini
Pal.Vitalbi

Sc.Medie
Pal.Pulicari
Sc.2 Agosto

Pal.Comini
Pal.Vitalbi
Pal.Comunale

Pal.Pulicari
Sc.2 Agosto
Pal.Cervellati





